ZPAC Memo – Prepared by Matt Asselmeier – November 24, 2021 Page 1 of 4
DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING, BUILDING & ZONING
111 West Fox Street • Room 203
Yorkville, IL • 60560
(630) 553-4141                  Fax (630) 553-4179
Petition 21-50
Tim Raymond on Behalf of TMF Plastic Solutions, LLC
Site Plan Approval

Page 2/8 Rev. 11/17/20
AIROLED-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – – –
Housing CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage Color/Finish Control Options Options
SG1-10 Size 1, 10W
SG1-20 Size 1, 20W
SG1-30 Size 1, 30W
SG1-40 Size 1, 40W
SG2-50 Size 2, 50W
SG2-80 Size 2, 80W
3K7 3000K,
70 CRI
4K7 4000K,
70 CRI
5K7 5000K,
70 CRI
FT Fwd Throw UNV 120V-277V
120 120V
277 277V
UHV 347V-480V
PCU Universal Button Photocontrol
(120-277V)
SCP1,2,3 Occupancy Sensor
Programmable (Dim)
SWP1,2 SiteSync Pre-commission
SWPM1,2 SiteSync Pre-commission
w/ Sensor
Specify MTG HT for SCO/SCP & SWPM
8F Up to 8'
20F Up to 20'
CS Comfort Lens
E1,2 Battery 0°C
EH1,2 Battery w/
heater -20°
Example: SG1-20-3K7-FT-UNV-DBT-PCU-CS
CATALOG #
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number CCT/CRI Wattage Mounting Height Color Color Delivered Lumens LPW Weight lbs. (kg)
SG1-10-PCU 5000K/70 11W 8–12ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 1349 122 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-10-4K-PCU 4000K/70 11W 8–12ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 1424 129 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-20-PCU 5000K/70 21W 8–12ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 2263 108 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-20-4K-PCU 4000K/70 21W 8–12ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 2310 110 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-30-PCU 5000K/70 29W 10–15ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 3270 113 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-30-4K-PCU 4000K/70 29W 10–15ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 3060 105 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-40-PCU 5000K/70 38W 10–15ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 4008 105 4.3 (2.0)
SG1-40-4K-PCU 4000K/70 38W 10–15ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 4070 106 4.3 (2.0)
SG2-50-PCU 5000K/70 51W 12–18ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 5548 110 11 (5.0)
SG2-50-4K-PCU 4000K/70 51W 12–18ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 5526 109 11 (5.0)
SG2-80-PCU 5000K/70 80W 15–25ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 8061 101 11 (5.0)
SG2-80-4K-PCU 4000K/70 80W 15–25ft 120–277V Dark Bronze 8079 101 11 (5.0)
Notes:
1 Available in SG2 only, UHV available in SG2-50 only
2 Sensor controls & battery backup can not be used with flood accessory or kit or for inverted/up
mounting, 120-227V only for SCO/SCP, 120 or 277 only for SWP, SWPM, E & EH
3 Must order minimum of one remote control to program dimming setttings, 0-10V fully adjustable
dimming with automatic daylight calibration and different time delay settings, 120-277V only
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
Textured
DBS Dark Brone Gloss
Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss
Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth

Page 3/8 Rev. 11/17/20
AIROLED-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ACCESSORIES AND SERVICES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Control Options
SWUSB1 SiteSync™ interface software loaded on USB flash drive for use with owner supplied PC
(Windows based only). Includes SiteSync™ license, software and USB radio bridge node.
SWTAB1 Windows tablet and SiteSync™ interface software. Includes tablet with preloaded software,
SiteSync™ license and USB radio bridge node.
SWBRG2 SiteSync™ USB radio bridge node only. Order if a replacement is required or if an extra
bridge node is requested.
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Catalog Number Description Weight lbs. (kg)
SG1-CS Acrylic comfort lens for SG1 1 (.45)
SG2-CS Acrylic comfort lens for SG2 1 (.45)
SG1-YOKE SG1 Series Yoke/Floodlight mount kit, includes visor 2.0  (1.0)
SG1-KNUCKLE SG1 Series Knuckle/Floodlight mount kit, includes visor 2.0  (1.0)
SG2-YOKE SG2 Series Yoke/Floodlight mount kit, includes visor 2.0  (1.0)
SG2-KNUCKLE SG2 Series Knuckle/Floodlight mount kit, includes visor 2.0  (1.0)
SCP-REMOTE* Remote control for SCP option. Order at least one per project to program and control fixtures 1 (.45)
SG1-SPC Vandal Resistant Lens (shield polycarbonate), SG1 3 (1.5)
SG2-SPC Vandal Resistant Lens (shield polycarbonate), SG2 3 (1.5)
SG1-WCP Universal Wall Cover Plate, Dark Bronze, SG1 10 (5)
SG2-WCP-H Horizontal Mount Wall Cover Plate, Dark Bronze, SG2 10 (5)
SG2-WCP-V Vertical Mount Wall Cover Plate, Dark Bronze, SG2 10 (5)
SG2XL-WCP-H Horizontal Mount Wall Cover Plate, DB, SG2 with battery or sensor 10 (5)
SG2XL-WCP-V Vertical Mount Wall Cover Plate, DB, SG2 with battery or sensor 10 (5)
Notes:
1 When ordering SiteSync™ at least one of these two interface options must
be ordered per project.
2 If needed, an additional Bridge Node can be ordered.
 M
O
RE IN
FO
RM
ATIO
N
: ACCESSO
RIES AN
D
 SERVICES
Attachment 5, Page 4
SLING SERIES
SLENDER WALLPACK
© 2020 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 4/8 Rev. 11/17/20
AIROLED-SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
*347 and 480 VAC input Lumen values are from photometric test performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be representative of the
configurations shown. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment application and inherent performance balances of the electrical components.
Description # of
LEDs
Drive
Current
System
Watts
5K (5000K NOMINAL 70 CRI) 4K (4000K NOMINAL 70 CRI) 3K (3000K NOMINAL 80 CRI)
Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G Lumens LPW B U G
SG1-10 2 140mA 11 1349 122 1 0 0 1424 129 1 0 0 1003 91 1 0 0